THE SCHOOL BOARD OF MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA MIAMI, FLORIDA

SUPPLEMENT TO AGENDA

MARCH 31, 2020

LIVE STREAMING TELEPHONIC SPECIAL BOARD MEETING

The School Board of Miami-Dade County, Florida seeks public input and participation. However, the public purpose is not served when citizens become disorderly or disrupt the meeting. Accordingly, the Chair may order the removal from any School Board meeting of any person interfering with the expeditious or orderly process of the meeting provided the Chair has first issued a warning that continued interference with the orderly processes of the meeting will result in removal. §1001.372(3), Fla. Stat.

1:00 P. M.

1.	Caridad Blanco	SP-1	Superintendent's oral report to the School Board and Community regarding Miami- Dade County Public Schools' response to the COVID-19 emergency and status of District operations
2.	Ramon Veunes	SP-1	Superintendent's oral report to the School Board and Community regarding Miami- Dade County Public Schools' response to the COVID-19 emergency and status of District operations